©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
October, 2005 − Rev. 11
1 Publication Order Number:
MC34067/D
MC34067, MC33067
High Performance
Resonant Mode Controllers
The MC34067/MC33067 are high performance zero voltage switch

values (not normal operating conditions) and are not valid simultaneously. If these limits are exceeded, device functional operation is not implied,
damage may occur and reliability may be affected.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC33067DW SOIC−16W 47 Units / Rail
MC33067DWG SOIC−16W
(Pb−Free)
47 Units / Rail
MC33067DWR2 SOIC−16W 1000 / Tape & Reel
MC33067DWR2G SOIC−16W
(Pb−Free)
1000 / Tape & Reel
MC33067P PDIP−16 25 Units / Rail
MC33067PG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
25 Units / Rail
MC34067DW SOIC−16W 47 Units / Rail
MC34067DWG SOIC−16W